Highland Loops Trail Run

Age Group Results

May 21, 2016

Fastdog Timing www.ERCrace.com

Men: Top Finishers 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99

Women: Top Finishers 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69

Top

1 Kyle Handley
Top

1 Jennifer Murray
Top

1 Todd Szymczak
Top

1 Julie Cauvin

2 Gretchen Thomas
Top

Ann Arbor Ml

Milford M

Rochester Hills Ml

Brighton Ml
Milford Ml

1 Richard Thompson Bloomfield Hills Ml

533

552

577

512
579

580

37

45

40

50
50

27

13

16
17

12

2:12:44.6 8:18/M

2:42:21.5 10:09/M

2:13:19.6 8:20/M

2:44:42.2 10:18/M
2:44:43.0 10:18/M

2:41:15.3 10:05/M
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Jonathan Kazyak

Madison Tustian
Ann Silski
Cindy Huang

Kyle Handley
Brandon Gabany
Mark Witte
James Welch
Scott Dye
Daniel Sweeney
Ryan Schave

Al Durham
Jeremy Coon
Romeo Cairo
Chris Stager
Chris Fryer

Terra Castro
Cecile Dautriat
Sarah Quellmalz

Melissa Plotkowski

Miriam Garzes
Ronel Claassens
Jamie Ste
Lindsey Hawes

Royal Oak Ml

Plymouth Ml
Garden City Ml
Dearborn Heights Ml

Ann Arbor M
Linden Ml

Monroe Ml

Fraser Ml

Ann arbor Ml
Waterford Township Ml
Clinton Township Ml
White Lake Ml
Walled Lake, M| Ml
detroit Ml
Richmond Ml
Wixom Ml

St Clair Shores M
PLYMOUTH Ml
Lapeer MlI
Waterford Ml
Redford Ml

East Lansing Ml
Mount Clemens Ml
Dorset OH

541

583
568
537

533
528
590
588
524
576
566
523
515
510
571
527

511
518
561
560
529
513
572
534

26

23
23
29

37
35
35
37
35
35
38
38
34
38
37
39

35
30
33
32
32
39
39
31

19

24
57
61

11
14
15
20
27
33
36
43
77

28
29
32
49
51
53
78
84

2:48:16.9

2:55:01.6
3:27:17.2
3:33:25.2

2:12:44.6
2:17:33.8
2:34:42.9
2:36:24.1
2:44:06.5
2:44:40.0
2:50:01.3
2:56:58.6
3:03:05.1
3:08:19.3
3:14:26.7
4:01:54.1

2:57:05.0
2:58:49.2
3:02:27.1
3:22:53.2
3:26:11.4
3:26:11.8
4:06:19.3
5:37:29.5

10:31/M

10:56/M
12:57/M
13:20/M

8:18/M
8:36/M
9:40/M
9:47/M
10:15/M
10:18/M
10:38/M
11:04/M
11:27/M
11:46/M
12:09/M
15:07/M

11:04/M
11:11/M
11:24/M
12:41/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
15:24/M
21:06/M
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Todd Szymczak
Matt Forney
Sheldon Plaxton
Matt Stuk

Jeff Lynn
Wolfgang Schauss
Thomas Demeniuk
Noel Baldwin
Matt DeFore

Matt Spivey
James Snyder
Chris Johnson
Steve Heuwagen
Donovan Stec
Mark Lipka

Ralf Mielke

jason peddycord
scott littrell
Edward Peddycord
Pugal Janakiraman
Jeff Lacharite
Jeffrey White

Jennifer Murray
Lisa Brown

Kris Kotula

Kristi Kallen

LISA GORNO
Pamela Conklin
Susan Moore
Nikki Peddycord
Dawn Highhouse
Denise Dashner
Shelli Waroquier

Rochester Hills Ml
Milford Ml
Highland Ml
Pinckney Ml
Slippery Rock PA
Ypsilanti Ml
Howell Ml
Chelsea M
Milford M

South Lyon M
Chesterfield Ml
Ypsilanti M
Canton Ml

Mount Clemens Ml
New Baltimore Ml
Plymouth Ml
pinckney Ml

holly Ml
Chesterfield Ml
Novi Ml

New Baltimore Ml
Macomb M

Milford Ml
Dexter Ml
Swartz Creek Ml
Northville Ml
PLYMOUTH Ml
Wixom Ml
White Lake Ml
Chesterfield Ml
Grand Rapids M
Temperance Ml
Highland M

577
501
559
575
548
565
520
506
519
570
569
539
594
573
546
549
555
547
554
538
545
589

552
509
543
540
531
514
551
556
535
517
585

40
44
49
47
48
42
42
42
43
40
45
43
47
42
44
40
45
49
48
47
40
48

45
41
45
46
48
48
43
42
42
46
49

13
23
30
45
46
62
63
65
67
69
70

2:13:19.6
2:26:42.7
2:29:43.5
2:33:08.8
2:33:45.0
2:36:21.6
2:51:06.5
2:52:14.0
2:55:09.6
2:55:31.0
3:08:45.6
3:10:44.9
3:22:52.5
3:26:09.7
3:26:28.9
3:28:52.4
3:32:45.2
3:46:59.7
3:47:11.5
3:56:32.4
3:57:35.3
4:14:58.9

2:42:21.5
2:52:24.2
2:58:54.9
3:17:13.8
3:17:15.2
3:37:18.6
3:37:18.7
3:39:23.1
3:46:41.1
3:47:02.9
3:47:03.7

8:20/M
9:10/M
9:21/M
9:34/M
9:37/M
9:46/M
10:42/M
10:46/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:48/M
11:55/M
12:41/M
12:53/M
12:54/M
13:03/M
13:18/M
14:11/M
14:12/M
14:47/M
14:51/M
15:56/M

10:09/M
10:47/M
11:11/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
13:43/M
14:10/M
14:11/M
14:11/M
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Anne Dodt
Amanda Lacharite
Tracy Bragiel
Sandy Stiner

lan Sands

David Pfeifer
David Geierman
Mike Toma

David Dingess
Lawrence Holbert
mark stevens
John Arntz

Keith Kletzka

Julie Cauvin
Gretchen Thomas
Laurie Gustafson
renee obert
Valarie Anglemier
Elizabeth Bailey
Mary Ehardt

Gerald Bailey
Russ Fall

John Bledsoe
Michael Curits

Gibraltar Ml

New Baltimore M
Livonia Ml
Rochester Hills Ml

Windsor CN
Berkley M
southgate Ml
Howell Ml

Flat rock Ml
Mishawaka IN
taylor Ml

San Francisco CA
Milford M

Brighton Ml
Milford Ml
Brighton Ml
howell Ml
Milford M
ilford Ml
milford Ml

Glencoe KY
Vassar M|
Clarkston Ml
Swartz Creek Ml

522
544
508
593

564
558
530
581
521
536
574
503
542

512
579
532
553
502
505
525

504
526
507
592

44
40
43
46

50
57
50
50
53
54
54
51
59

50
50
53
50
59
55
50

64
61
64
66

73
75
79
81

31
38
41
47
52
64
72
82

16
17
18
42
54
56
59

34
35
40
44

3:49:58.2
3:57:35.2
4:08:43.5
4:15:00.2

2:19:36.7
3:00:30.5
3:09:17.1
3:12:32.7
3:18:40.2
3:26:11.5
3:39:11.5
3:47:51.2
5:14:22.9

2:44:42.2
2:44:43.0
2:47:05.4
3:12:33.2
3:26:25.1
3:26:38.7
3:30:49.7

3:03:16.7
3:04:39.8
3:11:39.5
3:15:52.7

14:22/M
14:51/M
15:33/M
15:56/M

8:44/M
11:17/M
11:50/M
12:02/M
12:25/M
12:53/M
13:42/M
14:14/M
19:39/M

10:18/M
10:18/M
10:27/M
12:02/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
13:11/M

11:27/M
11:32/M
11:59/M
12:15/M



1 Claudia Tuori Howell Ml 582 64 83 5:16:21.4 19:46/M
Top

1 Tom Wascha Milford Ml 586 73 66 3:46:29.9 14:09/M




